
U-9’s 

Sat 15th May Colne Home 

Sat 29th May Clitheroe Home 

Sat 5th June Rawtenstall Home (Cup) 

Sat 12th June Burnley Away 

Sat 19th June Lowerhouse Home 

Thur 24th June Rishton Away 

Sat 26th June Nelson Home 

Tue 29th June Lowerhouse Away 

Tue 3rd August Colne Away 

Sat 14th August Burnley Home 

Sun 15th August Clitheroe Away 

Sat 28th August Rishton Home 

Nelson Away tbc 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

U-15’s 



Wed 5th May Salesbury Away 

Monday 10th May Darwen Away (Cup) 11 a side 

Thursday 13th May Enfield Home 

Wednesday 19th May Bacup Away 

Thursday 20th May Ramsbottom Home 

Wednesday 2nd June Great Harwood Home 

Thursday 17th June Clitheroe Home 

Rawtenstall Away tbc 

Wednesday 20th June Great Harwood Away 

Tuesday 6th July Clitheroe Away 

Wednesday 14th July Salesbury Home 

Monday 19th July Ramsbottom Away 

Monday 2nd August Enfield Away 

Thursday 12th August Bacup Home 

Thursday 26th August Rawtenstall Home 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

U-18’s 

Monday 14th June Rishton Home 



Friday 2nd July Darwen Away 

Longridge Away tbc 

Thursday 29th July Burnley Home 

Monday 2nd August Clitheroe Away 

Monday 16th August Great Harwood Away 

Monday 23rd August Lowerhouse Home 


